Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Precision Fasteners Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 12-03-2018; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 31-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Divyesh Desai; Last 5 digitof registration
number: 10338

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

No. of claims

Amount (Rs.)

contingent claims

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

20000000

NA

Secured financial
creditors

13

34673511153.81

13

31370596521.46

3302914632.35

0 Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

1618590176.6

1618590176.6

0

0 Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

668394663.32

586450477.06

81944186.26

0 Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

55

371555972.18

55

333251113.53

38304858.65

0 Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

1473984059

1450825353.66

23158705.34

0 Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

174107936

81042695.35

93065240.65

0 Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

38980143960.9099
96

35460756337.659996

3539387623.2500
005

NA
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