Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016   Name of the Corporate Debtor: Precision Fasteners Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 12-03-2018; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 31-03-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Divyesh Desai; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10338									
No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification			
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs								NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date				2000000				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	13	34673511153.81	13	31370596521.46	0	3302914632.35	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	7	1618590176.6	7	1618590176.6	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	5	668394663.32	5	586450477.06	0	81944186.26	0	Annexure &
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	55	371555972.18	55	333251113.53	0	38304858.65	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	1473984059	5	1450825353.66	0	23158705.34	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	9	174107936	9	81042695.35	0	93065240.65	0	Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								NA
Total		94	38980143960.9099 96	94	35460756337.659996	0	3539387623.2500 005	0	